Catalog Page 1 of 7

AUCTO

Check out this event now at Aucto.com

Online Sale of Industrial Chillers, Boilers & Tanks

Online Auction

4:00pm EDT on Friday 7th April 2017

International TEQ Inc.
310 st. paul, suite 101, repentigny, Quebec, Canada, j5z4h7
Asset Locations:
310 St. paul, suite 101, Montreal, Quebec, Canada, J5Z 4H7

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-05-08 Page 1 of 7


https://www.aucto.com
https://www.aucto.com

Catalog

Lot #
5.00
8.00
9.00
10.00

11.00

Description

Carrier 30HX Industrial Chillers
Audet B176C Stainless Steel Tank
Audet B177C Stainless Steel Tank
Audet B175897C Stainless Steel

Audet B166C Stainless Steel

Https://www.aucto.com

*As is when viewed on 2024-05-08

Current
Bid

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Notes

Page 2 of 7

Page 2 of 7



Catalog Page 3 of 7
Inspection Information:

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-05-08 Page 3 of 7



Catalog Page 4 of 7
Sales Terms:

Terms & Conditions: All equipment, parts, machinery, in part or and complete manufacturing plants are sold "AS I1S", "Where IS" with no guaranties
or warranties unless the manufacturers of the said equipment offer or transfer of guarantees of said equipment at their discretion. All fees for land
transport, Broker, Sea Freight, dismantling and others are the complete responsibilities of the buyer. All deposits will be non-refundable unless
specified otherwise on the initial contract. There will be a 10% fee charged per month on late payments, 8€ceAll Rights Reserved"

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-05-08 Page 4 of 7



Catalog Page 5 of 7
Payment Terms:

We require a 10% deposit on purchase, balance payable to winning bidder, Purchaser will have 48 hours to inspect goods and balance will be
payable immediately before execution of dismantling or delivery of equipment and or merchandise. All orders paid immediately will have access to

works.

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-05-08 Page 5 of 7



Catalog Page 6 of 7
Removal Terms:

The Purchaser will be responsible & liable for all equipment to be dismantled, removed & loaded off the premises. Pending on the equipment sold,
cases from one lot to another may vary and merits will be executed on works on hand. Dismantled machines or items must leave within 72 hours
after sales. Any extended time will occur charges of 3% on total bill, also, International TEQ will not be liable, for any lost or damaged goods.

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-05-08 Page 6 of 7



Catalog Page 7 of 7
Payment Instructions:

TBA

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-05-08 Page 7 of 7



	Online Sale of Industrial Chillers, Boilers & Tanks
	Online Auction
	4:00pm EDT on Friday 7th April 2017
	Inspection Information:
	Sales Terms:
	Payment Terms:
	Removal Terms:
	Payment Instructions:


