

Online Sale of Industrial Chillers, Boilers & Tanks

Online Auction

4:00pm EDT on Friday 7th April 2017

International TEQ Inc.
310 st. paul, suite 101, repentigny, Quebec, Canada, j5z4h7
Asset Locations:
310 St. paul, suite 101, Montreal, Quebec, Canada, J5Z 4H7

Lot#	Description	Current Bid	Notes
5.00	Carrier 30HX Industrial Chillers	\$5,000.00	
8.00	Audet B176C Stainless Steel Tank	\$5,000.00	
9.00	Audet B177C Stainless Steel Tank	\$5,000.00	
10.00	Audet B175897C Stainless Steel	\$5,000.00	
11.00	Audet B166C Stainless Steel	\$5,000.00	

Catalog Page 4 of 7
Sales Terms:

Terms & Conditions: All equipment, parts, machinery, in part or and complete manufacturing plants are sold "AS IS", "Where IS" with no guaranties or warranties unless the manufacturers of the said equipment offer or transfer of guarantees of said equipment at their discretion. All fees for land transport, Broker, Sea Freight, dismantling and others are the complete responsibilities of the buyer. All deposits will be non-refundable unless specified otherwise on the initial contract. There will be a 10% fee charged per month on late payments, "All Rights Reserved"

Catalog Page 5 of 7

Payment Terms:

We require a 10% deposit on purchase, balance payable to winning bidder, Purchaser will have 48 hours to inspect goods and balance will be payable immediately before execution of dismantling or delivery of equipment and or merchandise. All orders paid immediately will have access to works.

Catalog Page 6 of 7

Removal Terms:

The Purchaser will be responsible & liable for all equipment to be dismantled, removed & loaded off the premises. Pending on the equipment sold, cases from one lot to another may vary and merits will be executed on works on hand. Dismantled machines or items must leave within 72 hours after sales. Any extended time will occur charges of 3% on total bill, also, International TEQ will not be liable, for any lost or damaged goods.

Catalog	
Payment	Instructions

Page 7 of 7

TBA